LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

141228

2 ‘

4240737057433

8

2X

141228

(E)90R-01111/173
@‘ Wagner

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.860 153.9x56.57x17.3
O.E.M. MAKE
1L2Z-2001-CA FORD USA
2L54-2001A FORD USA WVA FMSI
2L.54-2001-AA FORD USA 23472 D652-7532
2L5Z-2001-AA FORD USA 23473
3352413 FORD 23636
3787 544 FORD MAKE
3858 244 FORD
3L2J-2001-AA FORD USA 1x 1x FORDZ%Z?’RAUA
3L2J-2001-BA FORD USA FORD USA
4 444 107 FORD MAZDA
4532718 FORD USA
4586794 FORD USA
4901992 FORD USA
7L5J-2001-AA FORD USA O S _Q\ O
F57Z-2001-A FORD USA
F57Z-2001-AA FORD USA
F5TZ-2001-A FORD USA
U0Y9-33-23ZA MAZDA
U0Y9-33-28Z MAZDA T — T
XL24-2001-BA FORD USA ‘ I | I I | | | [ | |
XL2Z-2001-BA FORD USA ] R
Z7ZMO-49280 FORD USA \ I
ZZR0-49-280A MAZDA
Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é
Front / Rear
FORD

F-250 10.91-04.97
73D Diesel RWD 7276 136

FORD AUSTRALIA

F250 10.91-04.97

49V8 Gasolina RWD = 4942 136
4.9 V8 A las 4 ruedas Gasolina 4WD = 4942 136
7.3V8 Diesel RWD 7276 136
7.3 V8 A las 4 ruedas Diesel 4WD 7276 136

F350 10.88-04.97

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
185 10.91-09.96 g

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
185 10.91-09.96
185 10.91-09.96
185 10.91-09.96

185 10.91-09.96

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)

49V8 Gasolina RWD = 4942 136 185 10.91-09.96 g
4.9 V8 A las 4 ruedas Gasolina 4WD = 4942 136 185 10.91-09.96 g
7.3V8 Diesel RWD 7276 136 185 10.91-09.96 g
7.3 V8 A las 4 ruedas Diesel 4WD 7276 136 185 10.91-09.96 g
FORD USA
E 01.92- Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
4.2 Gasolina RWD = 4192 147 200 01.95-12.98 g
5.8 Gasolina RWD = 5752 156 212 01.93-12.98 g
7.5 Gasolina RWD = 7489 210 286 01.93-12.98 g
7.3TD Diesel RWD 7276 132 179 01.93-1298 g
EXPLORER (UN46) 10.90-12.94 SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)
4.0 V6 4WD USA, veh.left direction, Gasolina 4WD 3958 121 165 01.93-12.94 g

veh.right direction
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EXPLORER I (U2, U_) 09.94-04.03

4.0

4.0 V6 4WD
4.0

4.0 4WD

4.0 4WD
4.0V64WD (99X)
4.0 V6 4WD

4.0

4.0 V6 4WD

4.9 4WD
4.9 4WD

F-250 (U.S.A.) 10.91-04.97
4.9

4.9 4x4
7.5

7.5 4x4
73D

7.3 D 4x4

F-350 (U.S.A.) 10.88-04.97
4.9 (F35)

4.9 4x4 (F36)

5.8 (F35)

5.8 A las 4 ruedas
7.3D

7.3 D 4x4

RANGER (U.S.A.) 09.81-12.92
4.0 14"/15" STX

RANGER Il (U.S.A.) 10.90-12.98
23

3.0
3.0 4x4
4.0 4x4

B-SERIE 1V /B-SERIE BRAVO / PROCEED-DRIFTER (UF) 01.85-12.00

2.6 12V 4WD (UFY0) (G6MPV)
2.5 D 4WD (UFY0) (WL)

2.5 D 4WD (UFY0) (WL31)

2.5 D 4WD (UFY0) (WLE?)

2.5 D 4WD

3.0D

40D

B-SERIE V (UN) 02.99-11.06
25TD

2.5TD 4x4

01/95-
-12/98

veh.left direction, USA,
veh.right direction

veh.left direction, veh.right
direction, USA

veh.left direction, veh.right
direction, USA

-12/99, veh.left direction,
veh.right direction, USA

USA, veh.left direction,
veh.right direction

01/98-, veh.left direction,
veh.right direction, USA

01/95-

01/95-
01/95-
01/95-
01/95-

MAZDA

01/96-

01/95-
01/95-

-12/02
-12/02

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

RWD

4WD

4WD
4WD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD

FWD

RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD

RWD
4WD

3958
3958
3996
3996

3996

4000

4000

4000

4000

4942
4942

4942
4942
7539
7539
7276
7276

4942
4942
5766
5766
7276
7276

3995

2307
2986
2986
4000

2606
2499
2499
2499
2500
2995
3995

2499
2499

SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)

115
115
150
150

157

119

150

152

152

157
160

136
136
177
177
136
136

136
136
149
149
136
136

114

72
99
99
116

90
57
57
63
63

86
86

156
156
204
204

214

162

204

207

207

213
218

185
185
241
241
185
185

185
185
203
203
185
185

155

98
135
135
158

122
77
77
86
86

117
117

11.94-08.96 g
03.95-12.01 g
10.99-08.02 m
10.99-12.01 m

09.98-12.01 g
11.94-12.02
10.98-1201 m
09.96-08.02 g
10.96-12.01 g

01.96-12.01 g
09.97-12.01 g

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
10.91-09.96 g
10.91-09.96 g
10.91-09.96 g
10.91-09.96 g
10.91-09.96 g
10.91-09.96 g
Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
10.91-09.96
10.91-09.96
10.91-09.96
10.91-09.96
10.91-09.96

10.91-09.96

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
09.81- -

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
10.90-12.95
10.90-12.96
10.90-12.96
10.90-12.98

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
01.90-06.99
09.98-06.99
09.98-06.99
02.96-06.99
02.96-06.99
01.85-
01.85- -

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

Segment)
02.99-03.05 g

02.99-03.05 g
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B-SERIE V/BOUNTY / B-SERIE BRAVO / PROCEED-DRIFTER (UN) 11.98-12.08 Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
25D (MD25NA) Diesel RWD = 2499 57 78 06.99-11.06 g
25D 4WD (MD25NA) Diesel 4WD = 2499 57 78 06.99-11.06 g
25D (WLE7) Diesel RWD 2499 61 83 11.99-12.01 g
25D 4WD (WLE7) Diesel 4WD = 2499 61 83 11.99-12.01 g
25D (WLE7) Diesel RWD 2499 62 84 12.02-11.06 nm
25D 4WD (WLE7) Diesel 4WD = 2499 62 84 12.02-11.06 g
25D 4WD (WLE9) Diesel 4WD = 2499 65 88 11.99-07.02 g
25TD 4WD (MD25TI) Diesel 4WD 2499 80 109 06.99-07.06 g
FIGHTER 06.99-07.06 Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
2.5 TDiC Diesel RWD 2499 80 109 06.99-07.06 g



